

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022 RES- 087	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Failed		
File created:	6/16/2022		In control:	County Board		
On agenda:			Final action:	8/18/2022		
Title:	APPROVAL O	ESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR A REFERENDUM ELECTION ON THE QUESTION OF THE PPROVAL OF AN INITIAL RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF GENERAL BLIGATION BONDS IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$10,000,000				
Sponsors:	MAUREEN Mo	CARVILLE, TIM	1 KIEFER, JERRY	(BOLLIG		
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022 RES-087, 2. 2022 RES-087 Fiscal Note

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/18/2022	1	County Board	amended	Pass
8/18/2022	1	County Board	adopted	Fail
7/27/2022	1	Executive Committee	recommended for approval	
7/27/2022	1	Executive Committee	forwarded without recommendation	Pass
6/17/2022	1	County Board	referred	

RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR A REFERENDUM ELECTION ON THE QUESTION OF THE APPROVAL OF AN INITIAL RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$10,000,000